
1 54

2 22

3 107

4 118

5 39

6 41

7 14

8 96

9 75

10 81

11 90

12 114

13 30

14 94

15 0

14
Superintendent's 
SignatureNumber of Entries Shown

Makenzie Reeves San Jacinto 0

#N/A #N/A 0

Maci Countz Walker 0

Bree Ratliff Hardin 0

Evelyn Smith Galveston 0

Phoenix Ray Lee 0

#N/A #N/A 0

Shannon McConkey Brazoria 0

Gabrielle Hoffman Brazoria 0

Mia Dugas Brazoria 0

Georgia Ray Brazos 1

Joy Jacob Brazoria 0

Jaymee Webb Grimes 3

Delaney Bourque Brazoria 2

Paris Frere Harris 4

Texas AgriLife Extension Service

District 9 SR Show

2018

Class Placings

Class Number: Class Name:   Poles

Placing
Entry 

Number Name County



Champ. 22

Res. Champ 118

2
Superintendent's 
SignatureNumber of Entries Shown

Georgia Ray Brazos

Jaymee Webb Grimes

Texas AgriLife Extension Service

District 9 SR Show

2018

Class Placings

Class Number: Class Name:   Speed Horseman

Placing
Entry 

Number Name County



1 118

2 22

3 90

4 68

5 75

6 41

7 107

8 81

9 96

10 39

11 114

12 44

13 94

14 54

15 30

17

Georgia Ray Brazos 5

Texas AgriLife Extension Service

District 9 SR Show

2018

Class Placings

Class Number: Class Name:   Barrels

Placing
Entry 

Number Name County

Jaymee Webb Grimes 4

Phoenix Ray Lee 3

Maddie Riley Walker 2

Shannon McConkey Brazoria 1

Gabrielle Hoffman Brazoria 0

Delaney Bourque Brazoria 0

Evelyn Smith Galveston 0

#N/A #N/A 0

Joy Jacob Brazoria 0

Maci Countz Walker 0

Lauren Keene Lee 0

Makenzie Reeves San Jacinto 0

Paris Frere Harris 0

Bree Ratliff Hardin 0

Superintendent's 
SignatureNumber of Entries Shown



1 107

2 75

3 39

4 22

5 118

6 114

7 41

8 14

9 96

10 81

11 94

12 79

13 30

14 0

15 0

13
Superintendent's 
SignatureNumber of Entries Shown

#N/A #N/A 0

#N/A #N/A 0

Sarah McFarlane Waller 0

Bree Ratliff Hardin 0

Evelyn Smith Galveston 0

Makenzie Reeves San Jacinto 0

Mia Dugas Brazoria 0

#N/A #N/A 0

Maci Countz Walker 0

Gabrielle Hoffman Brazoria 0

Jaymee Webb Grimes 1

Georgia Ray Brazos 0

Shannon McConkey Brazoria 3

Joy Jacob Brazoria 2

Delaney Bourque Brazoria 4

Texas AgriLife Extension Service

District 9 SR Show

2018

Class Placings

Class Number: Class Name:   Stakes

Placing
Entry 

Number Name County


